

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1680/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2010 in MA No.1753/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

MAHOHAR LAL YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND KUMAR DEWANGAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay
in refiling SLP

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bombarde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks. Meanwhile, additional documents,
particularly, which had been the part of the record of courts
below may be filed with an affidavit.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master